BC Emergency Health Services

Sedation, Seizure, & Analgesia

Newborn, 3.5 kg (7.7 |Ibs), Broselow Grey

MIDAZOLam
(IM/IN/ETT)

MIDAZOLam (IV)

Morphine (IV/IM)

DimenhyDRINATE
(IV/IM)

Acetaminophen
(PO)

Values

0.8 mg
(800 mcg)

0.4 mg
(400 mcg)

0.4 mg
(400 mcg)

3.5 mg

50 mg (0.6
mL)

Details

0.2 mg (200 mcg)/kg; Max 10 mg

0.1 mg (100 mcg)/kg; Max 5 mg

0.1 mg (100 mcg)/kg

1 mg/kg

15 mg/kg (80 mg/mL)
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